IMP5 Gantt Project
1/1/10-9/3/11

GanttProject Report

Project : IMP5 Gantt Project
Start: 1/1/10

End: 9/3/11

Organization : EFDA-ITM
Web Link : http://

Description :

Date : Nov 19, 2010 12:42:33 AM
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Resources List

Name Default role

Mail

Name:Daniela Farina project manager

Name:Gregorio Vlad project manager
Name:Thomas Johnson project manager

Name:Lars-Goran Eriksson undefined

Name:Roberto Bilato undefined
Name:Remi Dumont undefined
Name:Otto Asunta undefined
Name:Seppo Sipila undefined
Name:Alessandro Cardinali undefined
Name:Klaus Schopf undefined
Name:Torbjorn Hellsten undefined
Name:Mirelle Schneider undefined
Name:Lorentzo Figini undefined
Name:Vittoria Belmondo undefined
Name:Nicola Bertelli undefined
Name:Sergio Briguglio undefined
Name:loanna Chatziantonaki undefined
Name:Tony Cooper undefined
Name:Claudio Di Troia undefined
Name:Giuliana Fogaccia undefined
Name:Thomas Gassner undefined

Name:Viktor Goloborod’ko undefined

Name:Abdul Hannan undefined
Name:Josef H60k undefined
Name:Heinz Isliker undefined
Name:Yannis Kominis undefined
Name:Philipp Lauber undefined

Name:Slawomir Marczynski undefined
Name:Nikolai Marushchenko undefined

Name:Qaisar Mukhtar undefined
Name:Theofilos Pisokas undefined
Name:Emanuele Poli undefined

Name:Gyorgy Steinbrecher undefined
Name:Maxim Tereshchenko undefined

Name:Christos Tsironis undefined
Name:Egbert Westerhof undefined
Name:Victor Yavorskij undefined
Name:Jaroslaw Zalesny undefined
Name:David Zarzoso undefined
Name:Fulvio Zonca undefined

farina@ifp.cnr.it
gregorio.vlad@enea.it
johnso@kth.se

rbb@ipp.mpg.de
remi.dumont@cea.fr
otto.asunta@tkk.fi
seppo.sipila@tkk.fi
alessandro.cardinali@enea.it
Klaus.Schopf@uibk.ac.at
thel@kth.se
mireille.schneider@cea.fr
figini@ifp.cnr.it
vittoria.belmondo@ipp.mpg.de
N.Bertelli@rijnhuizen.nl
sergio.briguglio@enea.it
ioanna@astro.auth.gr
wilfred.cooper@epfl.ch
claudio.ditroia@enea.it
giuliana.fogaccia@enea.it
Thomas.Gassner@uibk.ac.at
V.Goloborodko@uibk.ac.at
ahannan@kth.se
joh@kth.se
isliker@astro.auth.gr
gkomin@central.ntua.gr
pwl@ipp.mpg.de
slawek@zut.edu.pl
nikolai.marushchenko@ipp.mpg.de
gaisam@kth.se
pisokas@astro.auth.gr
Emanuele.Poli@ipp.mpg.de
Gyorgy.Steinbrecher@gmail.com
maxt@inbox.ru
ctsiron@mail.ntua.gr
E.Westerhof@rijnhuizen.nl
Victor.Yavorskij@uibk.ac.at
jarek@zut.edu.pl
david.zarzoso@cea.fr
fulvio.zonca@enea.it
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Resources Chart
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